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Dec,31 2025
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Up to the 

quarter 

ended 

Dec,31 2025
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Up to the 
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Up to the 
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Up to the 
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Dec,31 2025
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ended 
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ended 

Dec,31 2025

Up to the 
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ended 

Dec,31 2025

For the 

quarter 

ended 

Dec,31 2025

Up to the 

quarter 

ended 

Dec,31 2025

Gross Direct Premium               315            1,244                 -   -9                 -                   -                   -   -9            1,307            2,791            4,497            6,906            5,804            9,698            1,092            1,398               145               215            1,236            1,612 

Add: Premium on reinsurance accepted               260               615                 -   0                 -                   -                   -   0                 -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                  73          20,156                 -                   -                  73          20,156 

Less : Premium on reinsurance ceded               597            1,927                 -   0                 -                   -                   -   0               632            1,311               268               626               900            1,937               340            5,421                52                97               392            5,518 

Net Written Premium               (23)               (67)                  -   -9                  -                    -                    -   -9               675            1,480            4,230            6,281            4,905            7,761               825         16,132                 92               118               917         16,250 

Add: Opening balance of  UPR                82                71                 -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -              1,050            2,967            2,075            4,822            3,125            7,789            8,441            5,721                60                77            8,501            5,798 

Less: Closing  balance of UPR                51                51                 -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -              1,088            1,088            4,958            4,958            6,046            6,046            5,161            5,161               122               122            5,283            5,283 

Net Earned Premium                   8               (47)                  -                   (9)                  -                    -                    -                   (9)               637            3,359            1,346            6,144            1,984            9,503            4,105         16,692                 30                 72            4,134         16,765 

Gross Direct Premium 

- In India               315            1,244                 -                   (9)                 -                   -                   -                   (9)            1,307            2,791            4,497            6,906            5,804            9,698            1,092            1,398               145               215            1,236            1,612 

- Outside India                 -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -   

( ₹ lakhs )

Grand Total Grand Total

For the 

quarter 

ended 

Dec,31 2025

Up to the 

quarter 

ended 

Dec,31 2025
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ended 

Dec,31 2025

Up to the 
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ended 

Dec,31 2025

For the 
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ended 

Dec,31 2025
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Dec,31 2025

For the 
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ended 
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Up to the 
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ended 
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Up to the 
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ended 

Dec,31 2025
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ended 
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Up to the 

quarter 

ended 

Dec,31 2025
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ended 

Dec,31 2025

Up to the 
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ended 

Dec,31 2025

For the 
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ended 

Dec,31 2025
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For the 
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ended 

Dec,31 2025

Up to the 

quarter 

ended 

Dec,31 2025

Gross Direct Premium               129               490            1,597            5,209                44               106                 -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                 281               292            9,092          17,406            9,407          18,641 

Add: Premium on reinsurance accepted                 -                   -                 381               887               168               172                 -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                 358               358               980          21,572            1,240          22,187 

Less : Premium on reinsurance ceded                48               183            1,211            2,963               200               256                 -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                 634               649            3,385          11,506            3,982          13,433 

Net Written Premium                 81               306               767            3,132                 12                 23                  -                    -                    -                    -                    -                    -                     4                   0            6,687         27,472            6,664         27,396 

Add: Opening balance of  UPR               199               172            3,337            3,149                  6                  9                 -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                    2                  1          15,170          16,918          15,252          16,989 

Less: Closing  balance of UPR               173               173            3,039            3,039                  7                  7                 -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                    6                  6          14,556          14,556          14,607          14,607 

Net Earned Premium               106               304            1,065            3,242                 11                 24                  -                    -                    -                    -                    -                    -                   (0)                 (5)            7,301         29,833            7,309         29,778                  0                 -   

Gross Direct Premium 

- In India               129               490            1,597            5,209                44               106                 -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                 281               292            9,092          17,406            9,407          18,641 

- Outside India                 -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -   

Note: Public/ Product Liability includes Other liability
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FORM NL-4-PREMIUM SCHEDULE

Registration No. 141 and Date of  Registration with the IRDA-11th December 2008

CIN No. U66030MH2007PLC173129

Name of the Insurer:  RAHEJA QBE GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

Premium Earned [Net]

PERIODIC DISCLOSURES
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Up to the 
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Dec,31 2024
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Dec,31 2024
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Dec,31 2024
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ended 
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Dec,31 2024

Gross Direct Premium               140 1041                 -                    7                 -                   -                    7            1,866            7,431            2,788          15,053            4,653          22,483               229            2,609               132               160               361            2,769 

Add: Premium on reinsurance accepted               259               584                 -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -            14,001          14,029                 -                   -            14,001          14,029 

Less : Premium on reinsurance ceded               615            1,726                 -                    0                 -                   -                    0               139               554               208            1,123               347            1,677                  9               104                25                59                34               164 

Net Written Premium             (216)             (102)                  -                     7                  -                    -                    -                     7            1,727            6,876            2,580         13,930            4,306         20,806         14,221         16,534               107               100         14,328         16,634 

Add: Opening balance of  UPR                55                28                  4                  0                 -                    4                  0            4,927            3,239          11,439            8,476          16,366          11,714            1,984            1,669                 (1)                17            1,984            1,687 

Less: Closing  balance of UPR                31                31                  2                  2                 -                    2                  2            4,337            4,337            8,716            8,716          13,053          13,053            9,724            9,724                85                85            9,810            9,810 

Net Earned Premium             (193)             (105)                   2                   5                  -                    -                     2                   5            2,317            5,778            5,303         13,689            7,620         19,467            6,481            8,479                 21                 32            6,502            8,511 

Gross Direct Premium 

- In India               140            1,041                 -                    7                 -                   -                   -                    7            1,866            7,431            2,788          15,053            4,653          22,483               229            2,609               132               160               361            2,769 

- Outside India                 -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -   

( ₹ lakhs )

Grand Total Grand Total
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quarter 

ended 

Dec,31 2024
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ended 

Dec,31 2024
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ended 

Dec,31 2024
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Dec,31 2024
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ended 
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Dec,31 2024
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ended 
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ended 
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ended 

Dec,31 2024

Up to the 
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ended 

Dec,31 2024
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quarter 

ended 

Dec,31 2024

Up to the 
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ended 

Dec,31 2024

For the 
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ended 

Dec,31 2024

Up to the 
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ended 

Dec,31 2024

For the 
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ended 

Dec,31 2024

Up to the 
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ended 

Dec,31 2024
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ended 

Dec,31 2024

Up to the 

quarter 

ended 

Dec,31 2024

Gross Direct Premium               143               359            1,356            4,367                31               104                 -                   -                   -                   -                   -                    2                13            6,546          30,095            6,687          31,143 

Add: Premium on reinsurance accepted                 -                   -                 242               546                  6                21                 -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -            14,249          14,595          14,508          15,179 

Less : Premium on reinsurance ceded                53               132               736            2,185                66               147                 -                   -                   -                   -                   -                 102               141            1,338            4,447            1,953            6,173 

Net Written Premium                 90               227               861            2,727               (29)               (22)                  -                    -                    -                    -                    -                    -                 (99)             (128)         19,457         40,244         19,241         40,149 

Add: Opening balance of  UPR               131               113            3,221            3,250                  0                  5                 -                   -                   -                   -                   -                 (21)                  1          21,682          16,771          21,740          16,799 

Less: Closing  balance of UPR               148               148            3,095            3,095                 (0)                 (0)                 -                   -                   -                   -                   -                 (25)               (25)          26,080          26,080          26,113          26,113 

Net Earned Premium                 74               193               987            2,882               (29)               (17)                  -                    -                    -                    -                    -                    -                 (95)             (102)         15,059         30,934         14,868         30,834 -              -              

Gross Direct Premium 

- In India               143               359            1,356            4,367                31               104                 -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                    2                13            6,546          30,095            6,687          31,143 

- Outside India                 -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   -   

Note: Public/ Product Liability includes Other liability

FIRE Marine Cargo Marine Hull Total Marine Motor OD Motor TP

Miscellaneous 

Total HealthTotal Motor Health Personal Accident

( ₹ lakhs )

Particulars

Miscellaneous 

Particulars

EngineeringWorkmen’s Public/ Product Liability Aviation Crop Insurance Other segments Total MiscellaneousOther Miscellaneous 
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